WELLS

FARGO SECURITIES

Economics Group

2012 Midyear Economic Conference Call

Wednesday, June 27, 2012
11:00 a.m. — 12:30 p.m. Eastern/
8:00 a.m. — 9:30 a.m. Pacific

Domestic participant line: 888-546-3231
International participant line: 706-634-0882
Conference ID: 83442273

Materials will be made available prior to the call at
wellsfargo.com/economicpresentations

For those unable to attend, a recording of the call will be available
Wednesday, June 27 through Wednesday, July 18. Dial-in instructions
will follow after the call is completed.

Dear Valued Clients,

As we suspected, the year thus far has been eventful in terms of economic performance and the evolving policy landscape.
At the mid-point of the year, the U.S. economy has held on reasonably well, while growth globally — notably in Europe —
has slowed substantially. Significant challenges persist to the domestic and global outlook. In particular, fiscal policy
challenges may prove to be the highest near-term hurdle to economic growth.

Please join us for our 2012 Midyear Economic Conference Call as we explore the challenges and opportunities that will
face your business in the U.S. and global economies in the second half of the year.

Wells Fargo Economics Group

Together we’ll go far



http://www.wellsfargo.com/com/research/economics/presentations

Wells Fargo Securities, LLC Economics Group

Diane Schumaker-Krieg

John E. Silvia, Ph.D.

Mark Vitner

Jay Bryson, Ph.D.

Scott Anderson, Ph.D.

Eugenio Aleman, Ph.D.

Sam Bullard
Anika Khan
Azhar Igbal

Tim Quinlan

Ed Kashmarek
Michael A. Brown
Joe Seydl

Sarah Watt

Kaylyn Swankoski

Global Head of Research

& Economics

Chief Economist
Senior Economist
Global Economist
Senior Economist
Senior Economist
Senior Economist
Senior Economist
Econometrician
Economist
Economist
Economist
Economic Analyst
Economic Analyst

Economic Analyst

704-715-8437
212-214-5070

704-374-7034
704-383-5635
704-383-3518
612-667-9281
704-715-0314
704-383-7372
704-715-0575
704-383-6805
704-374-4407
612-667-0479
704-715-0569
704-715-1488
704-374-7142

704-715-0526

diane.schumaker@wellsfargo.com

john.silvia@wellsfargo.com
markvitner@wellsfargo.com
jay.bryson@wellsfargo.com
scott.a.anderson@wellsfargo.com
eugenio,j.aleman@wellsfargo.com
sam.bullard@wellsfargo.com
anika.khan@wellsfargo.com
azhar.igbal@wellsfargo.com
tim.quinlan@wellsfargo.com
ed.kashmarek@wellsfargo.com
michael.a.brown@wellsfargo.com
joseph.seydl@wellsfargo.com
sarahwatt@wellsfargo.com

kaylyn.swankoski@wellsfargo.com

Wells Fargo Securities Economics Group publications are produced by Wells Fargo Securities, LLC, a U.S broker-dealer registered with the U.S. Securities and Exchange
Commission, the Financial Industry Regulatory Authority, and the Securities Investor Protection Corp. Wells Fargo Securities, LLC, distributes these publications directly
and through subsidiaries including, but not limited to, Wells Fargo & Company, Wells Fargo Bank N.A,, Wells Fargo Advisors, LLC, Wells Fargo Securities International
Limited, Wells Fargo Securities Asia Limited and Wells Fargo Securities (Japan) Co. Limited. The information and opinions herein are for general information use only.
Wells Fargo Securities, LLC does not guarantee their accuracy or completeness, nor does Wells Fargo Securities, LLC assume any liability for any loss that may result
from the reliance by any person upon any such information or opinions. Such information and opinions are subject to change without notice, are for general information
only and are not intended as an offer or solicitation with respect to the purchase or sales of any security or as personalized investment advice. Wells Fargo Securities, LLC
is a separate legal entity and distinct from affiliated banks and is a wholly owned subsidiary of Wells Fargo & Company © 2012 Wells Fargo Securities, LLC.

Important Information for Non-U.S. Recipients

For recipients in the EEA, this report is distributed by Wells Fargo Securities International Limited (“WFSIL”). WFSIL is a UK. incorporated investment firm authorized
and regulated by the Financial Services Authority. The content of this report has been approved by WFSIL a regulated person under the Act. WFSIL does not deal

with retail clients as defined in the Markets in Financial Instruments Directive 2007. The FSA rules made under the Financial Services and Markets Act 2000 for the
protection of retail clients will therefore not apply, not will the Financial Services Compensation Scheme be available. This report is not intended for, and should not be
relied upon by, retail clients. This document and any other materials accompanying this document (collectively, the “Materials”) are provided for general informational
purposes only.

SECURITIES: NOT FDIC-INSURED/NOT BANK-GUARANTEED/MAY LOSE VALUE

MC-4220



