2012 Midyear Economic Conference Call

Wednesday, June 27, 2012 11:00 a.m. – 12:30 p.m. Eastern/ 8:00 a.m. – 9:30 a.m. Pacific

Domestic participant line: 888-546-3231 International participant line: 706-634-0882 Conference ID: 83442273

Materials will be made available prior to the call at wellsfargo.com/economicpresentations

For those unable to attend, a recording of the call will be available Wednesday, June 27 through Wednesday, July 18. Dial-in instructions will follow after the call is completed.



Dear Valued Clients,

As we suspected, the year thus far has been eventful in terms of economic performance and the evolving policy landscape. At the mid-point of the year, the U.S. economy has held on reasonably well, while growth globally — notably in Europe has slowed substantially. Significant challenges persist to the domestic and global outlook. In particular, fiscal policy challenges may prove to be the highest near-term hurdle to economic growth.

Please join us for our 2012 Midyear Economic Conference Call as we explore the challenges and opportunities that will face your business in the U.S. and global economies in the second half of the year.

Wells Fargo Economics Group



Wells Fargo Securities, LLC Economics Group

Diane Schumaker-Krieg	Global Head of Research & Economics	704-715-8437 212-214-5070	diane.schumaker@wellsfargo.com
John E. Silvia, Ph.D.	Chief Economist	704-374-7034	john.silvia@wellsfargo.com
Mark Vitner	Senior Economist	704-383-5635	mark.vitner@wellsfargo.com
Jay Bryson, Ph.D.	Global Economist	704-383-3518	jay.bryson@wellsfargo.com
Scott Anderson, Ph.D.	Senior Economist	612-667-9281	scott.a.anderson@wellsfargo.com
Eugenio Aleman, Ph.D.	Senior Economist	704-715-0314	eugenio.j.aleman@wellsfargo.com
Sam Bullard	Senior Economist	704-383-7372	sam.bullard@wellsfargo.com
Anika Khan	Senior Economist	704-715-0575	anika.khan@wellsfargo.com
Azhar Iqbal	Econometrician	704-383-6805	azhar.iqbal@wellsfargo.com
Tim Quinlan	Economist	704-374-4407	tim.quinlan@wellsfargo.com
Ed Kashmarek	Economist	612-667-0479	ed.kashmarek@wellsfargo.com
Michael A. Brown	Economist	704-715-0569	michael.a.brown@wellsfargo.com
Joe Seydl	Economic Analyst	704-715-1488	joseph.seydl@wellsfargo.com
Sarah Watt	Economic Analyst	704-374-7142	sarah.watt@wellsfargo.com
Kaylyn Swankoski	Economic Analyst	704-715-0526	kaylyn.swankoski@wellsfargo.com

Wells Fargo Securities Economics Group publications are produced by Wells Fargo Securities, LLC, a U.S broker-dealer registered with the U.S. Securities and Exchange Commission, the Financial Industry Regulatory Authority, and the Securities Investor Protection Corp. Wells Fargo Securities, LLC, distributes these publications directly and through subsidiaries including, but not limited to, Wells Fargo & Company, Wells Fargo Bank N.A., Wells Fargo Advisors, LLC, Wells Fargo Securities International Limited, Wells Fargo Securities Asia Limited and Wells Fargo Securities (Japan) Co. Limited. The information and opinions herein are for general information use only. Wells Fargo Securities, LLC does not guarantee their accuracy or completeness, nor does Wells Fargo Securities, LLC assume any liability for any loss that may result from the reliance by any person upon any such information or opinions. Such information and opinions are subject to change without notice, are for general information only and are not intended as an offer or solicitation with respect to the purchase or sales of any security or as personalized investment advice. Wells Fargo Securities, LLC is a separate legal entity and distinct from affiliated banks and is a wholly owned subsidiary of Wells Fargo & Company © 2012 Wells Fargo Securities, LLC.

Important Information for Non-U.S. Recipients

For recipients in the EEA, this report is distributed by Wells Fargo Securities International Limited ("WFSIL"). WFSIL is a U.K. incorporated investment firm authorized and regulated by the Financial Services Authority. The content of this report has been approved by WFSIL a regulated person under the Act. WFSIL does not deal with retail clients as defined in the Markets in Financial Instruments Directive 2007. The FSA rules made under the Financial Services and Markets Act 2000 for the protection of retail clients will therefore not apply, not will the Financial Services Compensation Scheme be available. This report is not intended for, and should not be relied upon by, retail clients. This document and any other materials accompanying this document (collectively, the "Materials") are provided for general informational purposes only.

SECURITIES: NOT FDIC-INSURED/NOT BANK-GUARANTEED/MAY LOSE VALUE